
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 La Espina 09:30

Salida Tc 1 4,890 4,890 00:07 41,91 09:37

Tc-1 24,574 09:37

Salida Tc 2 4,006 28,580 00:41 41,82 10:18

Tc-2 22,942 10:18

Salida Tc 3 0,388 23,330 00:36 38,88 10:54

Tc-3  12,760 10:54

Salida Tc 4 2,060 14,820 00:27 32,93 11:21

Tc-4 21,968 11:21

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,002 22,970 00:34 40,54 11:55

Reagrupamiento 82,244 12,346 94,590 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:25

Salida Tc 5 0,810 0,810 00:03 16,20 12:28

Tc-5 29,245 12:28

Salida Tc 6 5,225 34,470 00:49 42,21 13:17

Tc-6 25,420 13:17

Salida Tc 7 1,680 27,100 00:39 41,69 13:56

Tc-7 24,464 13:56

Salida Tc 8 8,576 33,040 00:51 38,87 14:47

Tc-8 14,553 14:47

Fin Rallye 0,297 14,850 00:23 38,74 15:10

El Peligro 93,682 16,588 110,270

El Peligro 175,926 28,934 204,860
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